
Detent Rudder Blade
20491000TILLER TO RUDDER ATTACHEMENT

Semi Tube Rivet 50313301

Rudder Linkage  50313201

Upper Bolt  8040391
Lower Bolt  8040321
5/16-18 Nut  8050331
5/16x3/4 Washer  8080671

Easy Lock Rudder Housing
50313001

Retainer Clip  90880231
3/16 Shock Cord (10”)  RS316BLK
Detent Plunger  20492021

EASY LOCK RUDDER PARTS GUIDE
HOBIE BRAVO Mainsheet  Bracket Assembly

10/32x3/4 Screw  8030981
10-32 Nylock Nut  8050211

Mainsheet Attachment Bracket  90700201

TLR Extension Hinge  10532031
1/4-20x1.25 Screw  8032061
1/2-20 Nylock Nut  8050101
Yoke Tiller Connector  80181001

End Cap  90560041
1/4-20 x 1.25 Screw  8031191
1/4x1/2 Washer  8080561

Tiller Extension Assembly  90550011

Foam Grip  3206

Complete Bravo EZ LOC
Rudder  Assembly
90312000

Bravo Tiller Arm  90382011

NEW STYLE PINTLES
Upper Pintle  90880211
Lower Pintle  90880221
Screws  8030411


